## Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

Michael			
Secreta P. O. I Frankfort, K (502) {	G. Adams ry of State Box 1150 Y 40602-1150 564-3490 v.sos.ky.gov	Annual Report Online Filing	ARP
Company: Company ID: State of origin Formation dat Date filed: Fee:	1180516 I: Kentucky e: 12/8/2021	& Bookkeeping, PSC 12:00:00 AM 4:51:58 PM	
<mark>Principal Offic</mark> 3400 Hamlin Cł Beaver Dam, K	napel Rd	STATES STATES	
Pagistarad Ag	ont Namo/Addross		
Michael Gledhil	ent Name/Address		
3400 Hamlin Ch			
Beaver Dam, K			
,			
-			
Current Office	rs		
Current Office President		3400 Hamlin Chapel Rd. Beaver Dam. KY	42320
President	rs Michael Gledhill	3400 Hamlin Chapel Rd, Beaver Dam, KY	42320
President		3400 Hamlin Chapel Rd, Beaver Dam, KY	42320
	Michael Gledhill	21VIDES STATIST	
President Directors		3400 Hamlin Chapel Rd, Beaver Dam, KY 3400 Hamlin Chapel Rd, Beaver Dam, KY 3400 Hamlin Chapel Rd, Beaver Dam, KY	7 42320
President Directors Director	Michael Gledhill Michael Gledhill	3400 Hamlin Chapel Rd, Beaver Dam, KY	7 42320
President Directors Director Director	Michael Gledhill Michael Gledhill	3400 Hamlin Chapel Rd, Beaver Dam, KY	7 42320
President Directors Director	Michael Gledhill Michael Gledhill	3400 Hamlin Chapel Rd, Beaver Dam, KY 3400 Hamlin Chapel Rd, Beaver Dam, KY	7 42320 7 42320
President Directors Director Director Shareholders	Michael Gledhill Michael Gledhill Christina Gledhill	3400 Hamlin Chapel Rd, Beaver Dam, KY	7 42320 7 42320 7 42320
President Directors Director Director Shareholders Shareholder	Michael Gledhill Michael Gledhill Christina Gledhill Michael Gledhill	3400 Hamlin Chapel Rd, Beaver Dam, KY 3400 Hamlin Chapel Rd, Beaver Dam, KY 3400 Hamlin Chapel Rd, Beaver Dam, KY	7 42320 7 42320 7 42320
President Directors Director Director Shareholders Shareholder	Michael Gledhill Michael Gledhill Christina Gledhill Michael Gledhill	3400 Hamlin Chapel Rd, Beaver Dam, KY 3400 Hamlin Chapel Rd, Beaver Dam, KY 3400 Hamlin Chapel Rd, Beaver Dam, KY	7 42320 7 42320 7 42320
President Directors Director Director Shareholders Shareholder Shareholder	Michael Gledhill Michael Gledhill Christina Gledhill Michael Gledhill	3400 Hamlin Chapel Rd, Beaver Dam, KY 3400 Hamlin Chapel Rd, Beaver Dam, KY 3400 Hamlin Chapel Rd, Beaver Dam, KY 3400 Hamlin Chapel Rd, Beaver Dam, KY	7 42320 7 42320 7 42320
President Directors Director Director Shareholders Shareholder Shareholder Shareholder Shareholder	Michael Gledhill Michael Gledhill Christina Gledhill Michael Gledhill Christina Gledhill Michael Gl President	3400 Hamlin Chapel Rd, Beaver Dam, KY 3400 Hamlin Chapel Rd, Beaver Dam, KY 3400 Hamlin Chapel Rd, Beaver Dam, KY 3400 Hamlin Chapel Rd, Beaver Dam, KY	7 42320 7 42320 7 42320